Chilbischiessen 2017
FSG Oberhelfenschwil

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskategorie

Vereinsschiitzen / Pflichtteilnehmer

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer

Holderegger Jakob SV
Muller Marcel E
Krisi Markus E
Meier Jakob S
Sutter Niklaus Vv

Std
Std
Std
90

KA

Stein, Schitzenverein
Mdaller Marcel
Schachen 909

9063 Stein AR

93
92
90
81
80

436

Mindestpflichtresultate ist nicht erreicht.

Einzelresultate Sportgerit

113004, Holderegger Jakob, Herisau, 1946, SV
Vereinsstich
Chilbijoker

117512, Krisi Markus, Teufen, 1980, E
Vereinsstich
Chilbijoker

222337, Meier Jakob, Urnasch, 1970, S
Vereinsstich
Chilbijoker

106095, Muller Marcel, Stein AR, 1977, E
Vereinsstich
Chilbijoker

164106, Sutter Niklaus, Stein AR, 1955, V
Vereinsstich
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Auszeichnung Auszahlung

Kranzkarte

Ja
Kranzkarte
Honig

Ja



